HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC
ISIN: US4456581077  WKN: 445658107

2024/04/09 18:50:09
Price

194.70
USD

Company

Difference

-0.09%(-0.18)

Contact Details

J.B. HUNT TRANSPORT
SERVICES INC.

615 J.B. Hunt Corporate Drive Web:

Tel: +1 479 - 820-0000
-- Fax: +1 479 - 820-3418

http://www.jbhunt.com

E-mail:

72745-0130 Lowell, AR info@jbhunt.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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Asset Class: Stock
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Assets Liabilities and equity

2023

46.61%
114.57%

2023

22.10%

2024

2024

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

45.81%
118.31%

2022
24.35%

2021

44.84%
123.04%

2021

23.90%
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HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC
ISIN: US4456581077 WKN: 445658107 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021

Turnover - - -
Net income - - -
EBIT 916,620,588 1,228,890,264 964,919,637
Operating income before taxes - - -
Cash Flow - . -
Net interest income - - -
Research and development expenses - - -
Income taxes - - -
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee 341,048 368,007 339,843
Board of Directors Members of Management Board

James Thompson Chairman of Board of Directors

Earl Garrison Member of Board of Directors

Francesca Edwardson Member of Board of Directors

James Robo Member of Board of Directors

Johnnie Hunt Member of Board of Directors

Patrick Ottensmeyer Member of Board of Directors

Persio Lisboa Member of Board of Directors

Sharilyn Gasaway Member of Board of Directors

Thad Hill Member of Board of Directors

John N. Roberts Il Chairman of Managing Board

Brad Hicks Member of Executive Committee

Craig Harper Member of Executive Committee

Darren Field Member of Executive Committee

Eric McGee Member of Executive Committee

Jennifer Boattini Member of Executive Committee

John Kuhlow Member of Executive Committee

Kevin Bracy Member of Executive Committee

Nick Hobbs Member of Executive Committee

Shelley Simpson Member of Executive Committee

Stuart Scott Member of Executive Committee
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