HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC

ISIN: **US4456581077** WKN: 445658107 Asset Class: Stock

Company

J. B. HUNT

2024/04/09 18:50:09

Price 194.70

USD

Difference -0.09%(-0.18) 210.00 200.00 190.00

Contact Details

J.B. HUNT TRANSPORT SERVICES INC.

615 J.B. Hunt Corporate Drive

72745-0130 Lowell, AR

Tel: +1 479 - 820-0000

Fax: +1 479 - 820-3418

Web:

http://www.jbhunt.com

E-mail:

info@jbhunt.com



Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		-
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		-
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		-
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		-
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		-
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		-		-		-
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	-

B 2	2000	notoc
Dal	ance	notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	46.61%	45.81%	44.84%
Debt-equity ratio	114.57%	118.31%	123.04%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	22.10%	24.35%	23.90%

HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC ISIN: US4456581077 WKN: 445658107 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	916,620,588	1,228,890,264	964,919,637
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	341,048	368,007	339,843

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board			
James Thompson	Chairman of Board of Directors		
Earl Garrison	Member of Board of Directors		
Francesca Edwardson	Member of Board of Directors		
James Robo	Member of Board of Directors		
Johnnie Hunt	Member of Board of Directors		
Patrick Ottensmeyer	Member of Board of Directors		
Persio Lisboa	Member of Board of Directors		
Sharilyn Gasaway	Member of Board of Directors		
Thad Hill	Member of Board of Directors		
John N. Roberts III	Chairman of Managing Board		
Brad Hicks	Member of Executive Committee		
Craig Harper	Member of Executive Committee		
Darren Field	Member of Executive Committee		
Eric McGee	Member of Executive Committee		
Jennifer Boattini	Member of Executive Committee		
John Kuhlow	Member of Executive Committee		
Kevin Bracy	Member of Executive Committee		
Nick Hobbs	Member of Executive Committee		
Shelley Simpson	Member of Executive Committee		
Stuart Scott	Member of Executive Committee		